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Civic Memorial High School 
Eagles 

2024 Cross Country  
Fall 2024 Schedules are tentative and subject to change per final 

confirmations! 
 

Day Date Opponent Place Time 
Sat 8/31/24 CM Twilight  CM 6:30/7:15 
Sat 9/7/24 Granite City Invitational Granite City 8:30am 
Sat 9/21/24 Richard Springs Invite (B) Peoria 8:30 
Sat 9/28/24 Freeburg Invitational Freeburg 9:00 

Wed 10/2/24 Triad Invite Triad 4:00 
Sat 10/5/24 Peoria Invite Peoria 9:00/9:45 
Tue 10/8/24 Madison County Meet TBA 4:00 

Thurs 10/17/24 MVC Meet Principia 4:00 
Sat 10/26/24 IHSA Regional Highland TBA 
Sat 11/2/24 IHSA Sectional Decatur TBA 
Sat 11/9/24 IHSA State Final Peoria TBA 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 


